
     NC Quiz Bowl SCHEDULE 2019-20 

EVENT DATE 
Tournaments in blue, home 
matches noted 

Parents are welcome to attend 
tournaments or matches. 

1. Beech Grove V NCHS@ 
BGHS 

 Thursday, October 3 

2. LN V NCHS@
LNHS 

WEDNESDAY, October 16

Kick Off Tournament - 
NAQT@ Harrison* 

  Saturday, October 26 
www.inqblots.org

3. NCHS V Warren
Central@ NCHS 

  Thursday, November 7 

4. NCHS V Cathedral@
NCHS 

  WEDNESDAY, November 13 

5. HSE V NCHS @ HSE    Thursday, December 5 
6. NCHS V Fishers @

NCHS 
   Thursday, January 16 

7. NCHS V Ritter
@ NCHS    Thursday, January 23 

IASP Quiz Bowl Prelim. 
Location TBD 

    Saturday, January 25 

WRAL Tourney 
Location TBD 

    Saturday, February 15 

League Playoffs# 
Location TBD 

    Thursday, February 20 

IASP State 
@Purdue     Saturday, March 7 

Indiana Quiz Bowl @ 
Lafayette Harrison     Saturday, March 14 



#Qualifying Teams Only 
 

 
 


